
KELOWNA YACHT CLUB 2024 OPEN RACE SCHEDULE

Date Start Time Event
Time 
Limit

Spring Fringe
Sun Apr 7, 2024 1:00 PM SF1 3 Hours

Sun Apr 14, 2024 1:00 PM SF2 3 Hours
Sun Apr 21, 2024 1:00 PM SF3 3 Hours
Sun Apr 28, 2024 1:00 PM SF4 3 Hours

Dick Duggan's Series A
Wed May 1, 2024 6:00 PM A1 2 Hours
Wed May 8, 2024 6:00 PM A2 2 Hours

Wed May 15, 2024 6:00 PM A3 2 Hours
Wed May 22, 2024 6:00 PM A4 2 Hours

Dick Duggan's Series B
Wed May 29, 2024 6:00 PM B1 2 Hours
Wed Jun 5, 2024 6:00 PM B2 2 Hours

Wed Jun 12, 2024 6:00 PM B3 2 Hours
Wed Jun 19, 2024 6:00 PM B4 2 Hours

Dick Duggan's Series C
Wed Jun 26, 2024 6:00 PM C1 2 Hours
Wed Jul 3, 2024 6:00 PM C2 2 Hours

Wed Jul 10, 2024 6:00 PM C3 2 Hours
Wed Jul 17, 2024 6:00 PM C4 2 Hours
Wed Jul 24, 2024 6:00 PM C5 2 Hours

Dick Duggan's Series D
Wed Jul 31, 2024 6:00 PM D1 2 Hours
Wed Aug 7, 2024 6:00 PM D2 2 Hours

Wed Aug 14, 2024 6:00 PM D3 2 Hours
Wed Aug 21, 2024 6:00 PM D4 2 Hours
Wed Aug 28, 2024 6:00 PM D5 2 Hours

Fall Fringe
Sun Sep 1, 2024 1:00 PM FF1 3 Hours
Sun Sep 8, 2024 1:00 PM FF2 3 Hours

Hot Rum
Sun Sep 15, 2024 1:00 PM HR1 3 Hours



Sun Sep 22, 2024 1:00 PM HR2 3 Hours
Sun Sep 29, 2024 1:00 PM HR3 3 Hours
Sun Oct 6, 2024 1:00 PM HR4 3 Hours

Dave Russelle 
Sun Oct 13, 2024 10:00 AM DR 6 Hours


	Open

